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CROSS STITCH DESIGNS
BY ALDRIN JAY C. PARILLA

Pattern Name:

Designed By:
Company:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size(s):

DMC Threads
05

07

163

350

355

561

Hanan, Deity of the Morning (BF031)

Aldrin Jay C. Parilla

Bella Filipina Cross Stitch Designs
2021

14Ct. Opalescent Aida Cosmos

by BeStitchMe Hand Dyed Fabrics
160w X 331h Stitches

14 Count, 11.43w X 26.64h in
16 Count, 10w X 20.69h in
18 Count, 8.89w X 18.39h in

563 758 924 3830
721 782 938 3856
722 783 948 B5200 *2
728 838 3078

746 839 3778

754 840 3822 =2

Kreinik Metallic Thread - Braid 4

013

Mill Hill Beads and Treasures

02011
02033
02036

091 127 3228
03037 *2 03050 *2 13063 *4
03038 03058 16603

03047 13007



